TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

48844 / 1C501SCEB /IRL

Position

02
03
04
06
07
08
09
11
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
44

ltemNo

55170
55171
10720
55160
54349
34974
14000
55072
11852
11553
11465
38818
15772
14674
14663
14653
13793
14734
10734
13426
11212

Description

Bottom Glass Lid With Frame
Upper Glass Lid With Frame
Lock With Keys

Compressor NUS90NA

Fan Motor

Fan Motor Foot Sheet H=55mm
Thermostat K50B-S3564 Ranco
Condenser

Grill For Compressor Compart.
Inner Drain Plug

Drain Plug Outer White

Dryer

Ice Scraper

Wheel With Brake U-Mount
Wheel W/O Brake U-Mount
U-Shaped Lock For Wheels
Thermometer Digital White
Wire Basket For Div. 218 mm.
Rubber Cap For U-Lock
Evaporator Fan Blade 190/28°
Plastic Strip For Alu Frame
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